

과목	제 25(당)기 [2017/01/01 ~ 2017/12/31]	제 24(전)기 [2016/01/01 ~ 2016/12/31]
	금액	금액
I. 매출액	10,194,261,754	9,841,442,807
수입수수료	10,194,261,754	9,841,442,807
II. 매출원가	0	0
III. 매출총이익	10,194,261,754	9,841,442,807
IV. 판매비와관리비	8,953,253,087	8,703,911,024
직원급여	942,707,081	869,410,306
상여금	281,285,150	302,417,756
제수당	353,226,001	363,452,242
잡급	14,332,000	3,416,000
퇴직급여충당금전입	164,943,866	0
복리후생비	89,235,060	91,397,880
여비교통비	31,661,812	34,585,734
접대비	29,826,410	34,452,930
통신비	28,138,510	26,506,460
수도광열비	92,600,050	91,748,530
세금과공과금	78,192,780	67,449,580
감가상각비	229,145,851	264,613,649
수선비	21,604,590	27,041,800
보험료	60,778,860	59,106,465
차량유지비	116,362,525	125,330,257
교육훈련비	11,376,000	8,126,640
도서인쇄비	34,586,600	25,560,300
회의비	907,000	4,550,000
소모품비	138,488,270	131,429,862
지급수수료	322,900,722	298,184,505
광고선전비	19,945,200	11,121,640
판매촉진비	3,288,160	2,112,000
대손상각비	-1,333,086	24,959,906
잡비	2,515,984	1,444,200
시장사용료	769,862,910	703,369,660
출하장려금	599,328,069	614,683,077
판매장려금	2,770,286,000	2,542,740,000
출하촉진비	1,150,381,546	1,246,182,284
손실보전비	596,679,166	728,517,361
V. 영업이익	1,241,008,667	1,137,531,783
VI. 영업외수익	28,564,525	71,261,398
수입이자와할인료	8,675,659	21,533,066
유형자산처분이익	1,305,866	3,011,756
잡이익	18,583,000	46,716,576
VII. 영업외비용	78,908,323	92,529,949
지급이자와할인료	58,663,456	84,324,316
기부금	6,740,000	8,201,000
유형자산처분손실	13,189,867	0
잡손실	315,000	4,633
VIII. 법인세차감전이익	1,190,664,869	1,116,263,232
IX. 법인세등	249,292,322	205,066,860
법인세등	249,292,322	205,066,860
X. 당기순이익	941,372,547	911,196,372